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“ BIG IDEAS  
NEED AN XL  
CANVAS WITH

 A SPARKLING 
TOUCH”

Carus is a leading designer 

brand that produces high-quality 

tufted wall-to-wall carpets for 

commercial use.

At Carus, flexibility is key. 

Flexibility, as in the ability to adapt 

to your needs on different levels.  

It means putting you, the customer, 

at the centre of our services 

so that you can complete your 

professional project in the shortest 

amount of production time 

possible with the highest degree  

of personalisation.

You can take the BIG canvas quite 

literally! Our XL collection offers  

an endless pattern repeat! And now 

it also comes with a copper  

or golden sparkle, for an even 

bigger impact.

Carus ist eine führende 

Designermarke für qualitativ 

hochwertige getuftete 

Teppichwaren für den 

gewerblichen Bereich. Bei Carus 

wird Flexibilität großgeschrieben. 

Flexibilität als die Fähigkeit, 

sich Ihren Bedürfnissen 

auf verschiedenen Ebenen 

anzupassen. Dabei stehen Sie 

als Kunde im Zentrum unserer 

Dienstleistungen und können 

Ihre Projekte in kürzester 

Produktionszeit mit dem höchsten 

Maß an Personalisierung 

verwirklichen.

Nehmen Sie die GROSSE 

Leinwand ruhig wörtlich! Unsere 

XL-Kollektion bietet eine endlose 

Musterwiederholung! And now it 

also comes with a copper or golden 

sparkle, for an even bigger impact.

Carus est un leader mondial 

dans la conception de tapis tuftés 

de haute qualité destinés à un 

usage commercial. Chez Carus, 

la flexibilité est notre maître mot. 

Cette flexibilité nous permet de 

nous adapter à vos besoins, à 

différents niveaux. En tant que 

client, vous êtes au centre de nos 

préoccupations. L’objectif étant 

que vous puissiez mener à bien 

votre projet professionnel dans les 

meilleures conditions, à savoir un 

temps de production aussi court 

que possible et le plus haut degré 

de personnalisation possible.

BIG, c’est vraiment grandiose ! 

Notre collection XL propose des 

motifs répétés à l’infini ! And now it 

also comes with a copper or golden 

sparkle, for an even bigger impact.
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IMPACT
TIME TO SHINE 
BRIGHT

XL
We understand that sometimes 

regular just isn’t good enough. You 

sometimes have the feeling that 

your project deserves and needs that 

extra touch that makes it stand out 

from the crowd. Therefor at Carus we 

created a contemporary collection 

featuring copper and gold accents 

without looking tacky or overdone. 

The great thing about these metal 

colors is that they can be paired 

with practically anything.

Wir verstehen, dass „normal“ 

manchmal nicht gut genug ist. 

Manchmal haben Sie das Gefühl, 

dass Ihr Projekt einen zusätzlichen 

Touch verdient und braucht, um 

es von der Masse abzuheben. 

Deshalb haben wir bei Carus 

eine zeitgenössische Kollektion 

mit Kupfer- und Goldakzenten 

kreiert, ohne dass es kitschig 

oder übertrieben wirkt. 

Das Tolle an diesen Metallfarben 

ist, dass sie praktisch mit allem 

kombiniert werden können.

Nous savons que parfois, l’ordinaire 

ne suffit pas. Vous avez parfois 

l’impression que votre projet 

mérite et requiert cette touche 

supplémentaire qui le rend 

exceptionnel. C’est pourquoi, 

chez Carus, nous avons créé 

une collection contemporaine 

rehaussée d’accents cuivrés ou 

dorés, mais sans ostentation. 

Ces tons métallisés présentent 

le grand avantage de s’assortir 

avec presque tout.

6  — CARUS XL IMPACT PATINA NOVA GLOW

DARE TO ADD 
SOME COPPER 

OR GOLD



DEPT AND 
COLOUR 
VARIATIONS 
FOR A 
SOPHISTICATED 
EFFECT

SOLUTION
DYED
NYLON

Impact is a Solution Dyed Nylon 

carpet with an exceptional 

performance. This results in 

an excellent colour fastness, 

stain resistance and extreme 

durability.

Each Impact carpet is tufted with 

2 or 3 different yarns. What makes 

them even more unique is that 

our state of the art machinery is 

programmed to tuft the yarns in 

different heights. This creates more 

depth and colour variations. Due to 

this technology and the shiny yarns 

you get a different sophisticated 

effect from any angle of the room.

Jeder Impact-Teppich ist mit zwei 

oder drei verschiedenen Garnen 

getuftet. Was sie noch einzigartiger 

macht, ist die Programmierung 

unsere Spitzenmaschinen, um die 

Garne in verschiedenen Höhen 

zu tuften. Dadurch entstehen 

mehr Tiefen- und Farbvariationen. 

Durch diese Technologie und die 

glänzenden Garne erhalten Sie aus 

jedem Winkel des Raumes einen 

anderen raffinierten Effekt.

Chaque tapis Impact est tufté avec 

deux ou trois fils différents. De 

plus, nos machines de pointe sont 

programmées pour nouer les fils 

à différentes hauteurs, ce qui rend 

ces tapis encore plus uniques, 

leur confère plus de profondeur et 

augmente les variations de couleur. 

Cette technologie, combinée avec 

l’éclat des fils, produit un effet 

raffiné qui change selon l’angle de 

la pièce depuis lequel on contemple 

le tapis.
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IMPACT
PATINA

XL
Due to its weathered look  

Patina has an industrial feel to 

it. Dear to make a statement 

and choose this collection as an 

impressive eyecatcher in your 

minimalistic environment or let it 

blend in in an eclectic interior. Are 

you going for gold or copper? There 

is no bad choice!

Aufgrund seiner verwitterten Optik 

hat Patina eine industrielle 

Ausstrahlung. Perfekt geeignet, 

um ein Statement abzugeben 

und diese Kollektion als 

beeindruckenden Blickfang für 

Ihre minimalistische Umgebung zu 

wählen oder sie in eine eklektische 

Einrichtung einfließen zu lassen. 

Möchten Sie Gold oder lieber 

Kupfer? Alles ist erlaubt.

Son aspect volontairement vieilli 

donne à 

Patina un caractère industriel. Osez 

afficher vos goûts et choisissez 

cette collection pour constituer 

une attraction impressionnante 

dans votre intérieur minimaliste ou 

intégrez-la à un cadre éclectique. 

Opterez-vous pour l’or ou pour 

le cuivre ? Il n’y a pas de mauvais 

choix !
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XL IMPACT  
PATINA

Patina 4014
200 x 363 cm *

Patina 4012
200 x 363 cm *

*Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  
TECHNISCHE DATEN 
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Manufacturing technique
Herstellungstechnik
Technique de fabrication

1/12 Loop Pile

Pile composition
Material der Nutzschicht
Composition du velours

100% PA SDN

Secondary backing
Rückenausstattung
Dossier

Weaveback

Width
Breite
Largeur

400 cm

Roll length
Rollenlänge
Longeur du rouleau

25 lm

Pile height
Polhöhe
Hauteur du velours

ISO 1766 4,5 mm

Pile weight
Polgewicht
Poids du velours

800 gr/m2

Total height
Gesamthöhe
Hauteur totale

ISO 1765 7,1 mm

DOP Nr / DOP n° 1087# 219003/IPP/wi

Total weight
Gesamtgewicht
Poids total

ISO 8543 1990 g/m²

Number of tufts
Noppenzahl
Nombre de points

ISO 1763 227000

Fastness to rubbing (dry)
Reibechtheit (trocken)
Solidité au frottement (sec)

ISO 105 X12 3-4

Fastness to rubbing (wet)
Reibechtheit (nass)
Solidité au frottement (humide)

ISO 105 X12 3

Water fastness
Wasserechtheit
Solidité à l’eau

ISO 105 E01 4

Fastness to light
Lichtechtheit
Solidité à la lumière

ISO 105 B2 5

Thermal resistance
Wärmedurchlasswiderstand
Résistance thermique

ISO 8302 0,1 m²K/W

Impact sound insulation
Trittschalldemmung
Réduction de la transmission  
du bruit de choc

ISO 140 - 8 25 dB

U3 P3 E1 C0
Moquettes touffetées et tissées en lés

http://evaluation.cstb.fr
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IMPACT 
NOVA

XL
The design of this innovative 

collection is characterized by an 

intriguing interplay of lines. 

Nova amplifies the spatial 

geometry of your office or 

hospitality project and adds some 

dynamics and some glamour at the 

same time.

Das Design dieser innovativen 

Kollektion zeichnet sich durch ein 

faszinierendes Zusammenspiel 

von Linien aus. 

Nova verstärkt die räumliche 

Geometrie Ihres Büro- oder 

Gastronomieprojekts und 

fügt gleichzeitig Dynamik 

und Glamour hinzu.

Le design de cette collection 

innovante se caractérise par un jeu 

de lignes fascinant. 

Nova amplifie la géométrie spatiale 

de votre projet d’aménagement de 

bureau ou d’établissement tout en 

lui apportant du dynamisme et une 

touche de luxe.
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XL IMPACT  
NOVA

Nova 4015
200 x 364 cm *

Nova 4013
200 x 364 cm *

*Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  
TECHNISCHE DATEN 
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Manufacturing technique
Herstellungstechnik
Technique de fabrication

1/12 Loop Pile

Pile composition
Material der Nutzschicht
Composition du velours

100% PA SDN

Secondary backing
Rückenausstattung
Dossier

Weaveback

Width
Breite
Largeur

400 cm

Roll length
Rollenlänge
Longeur du rouleau

25 lm

Pile height
Polhöhe
Hauteur du velours

ISO 1766 4,5 mm

Pile weight
Polgewicht
Poids du velours

730 gr/m2

Total height
Gesamthöhe
Hauteur totale

ISO 1765 7,1 mm

DOP Nr / DOP n° 1087# 219001/IPN/wi

Total weight
Gesamtgewicht
Poids total

ISO 8543 1856 g/m²

Number of tufts
Noppenzahl
Nombre de points

ISO 1763 227000

Fastness to rubbing (dry)
Reibechtheit (trocken)
Solidité au frottement (sec)

ISO 105 X12 3-4

Fastness to rubbing (wet)
Reibechtheit (nass)
Solidité au frottement (humide)

ISO 105 X12 3

Water fastness
Wasserechtheit
Solidité à l’eau

ISO 105 E01 4

Fastness to light
Lichtechtheit
Solidité à la lumière

ISO 105 B2 5

Thermal resistance
Wärmedurchlasswiderstand
Résistance thermique

ISO 8302 0,1 m²K/W

Impact sound insulation
Trittschalldemmung
Réduction de la transmission  
du bruit de choc

ISO 140 - 8 25 dB

U3 P3 E1 C0
Moquettes touffetées et tissées en lés

http://evaluation.cstb.fr
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IMPACT 
GLOW

XL
If you’re looking for a more 

subtle carpet that still has the 

ability to add some glitter and 

style to your space, Glow is your 

answer. Refined and delicate 

is the best way to describe this 

well-balanced and intriguing 

geometric pattern. 

Wenn Sie nach einem subtileren 

Teppich suchen, der trotzdem 

Möglichkeiten bietet, Ihrem 

Raum etwas Glitzer und Stil 

hinzuzufügen, ist Glow die 

Lösung für Sie. Raffiniert und 

zart ist der beste Weg, um dieses 

ausgewogene und faszinierende 

geometrische Muster zu 

beschreiben. 

Si vous cherchez un tapis plus 

discret, mais néanmoins à 

même d’ajouter un peu d’éclat 

et d’élégance à votre espace, 

Glow est la solution. Raffiné 

et délicat sont les termes qui 

conviennent le mieux pour 

décrire ce motif géométrique 

équilibré et captivant. 
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XL IMPACT  
GLOW

Glow 4015
200 x 306 cm *

Glow 4013
200 x 306 cm*

*Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS  
TECHNISCHE DATEN 
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

Manufacturing technique
Herstellungstechnik
Technique de fabrication

1/12 Loop Pile

Pile composition
Material der Nutzschicht
Composition du velours

100% PA SDN

Secondary backing
Rückenausstattung
Dossier

Weaveback

Width
Breite
Largeur

400 cm

Roll length
Rollenlänge
Longeur du rouleau

25 lm

Pile height
Polhöhe
Hauteur du velours

ISO 1766 4,5 mm

Pile weight
Polgewicht
Poids du velours

800 gr/m2

Total height
Gesamthöhe
Hauteur totale

ISO 1765 7,1 mm

DOP Nr / DOP n° 1087# 219002/IPG/wi

Total weight
Gesamtgewicht
Poids total

ISO 8543 1970 g/m²

Number of tufts
Noppenzahl
Nombre de points

ISO 1763 227000

Fastness to rubbing (dry)
Reibechtheit (trocken)
Solidité au frottement (sec)

ISO 105 X12 3-4

Fastness to rubbing (wet)
Reibechtheit (nass)
Solidité au frottement (humide)

ISO 105 X12 3

Water fastness
Wasserechtheit
Solidité à l’eau

ISO 105 E01 4

Fastness to light
Lichtechtheit
Solidité à la lumière

ISO 105 B2 5

Thermal resistance
Wärmedurchlasswiderstand
Résistance thermique

ISO 8302 0,1 m²K/W

Impact sound insulation
Trittschalldemmung
Réduction de la transmission  
du bruit de choc

ISO 140 - 8 25 dB

U3 P3 E1 C0
Moquettes touffetées et tissées en lés

http://evaluation.cstb.fr



INSPIRATIONS
XL
At Carus we strongly believe in 

the freedom of custom design. We 

really make it possible to bring 

your ideas to life. 

But, there’s no achievement 

without inspiration. With these 

inspiration pages we want to 

inspire you by showing some great 

examples of carpet designs with 

gold and copper accents. 

Every design can be produced  

with a grey or black background, 

the choice is yours.

Bei Carus glauben wir fest an die 

Freiheit des individuellen Designs. 

Wir machen es möglich, Ihre Ideen 

zum Leben zu erwecken. 

Doch es gibt es keine 

Errungenschaft ohne Inspiration. 

Mit diesen inspirierenden Seiten 

möchten wir Sie inspirieren, indem 

wir einige großartige Beispiele für 

Teppichdesigns mit Gold- und 

Kupferakzenten zeigen. 

Jedes Design kann mit einem 

grauen oder schwarzen 

Hintergrund hergestellt werden, 

ganz nach Ihren Wünschen.

Chez Carus, nous sommes de 

farouches adeptes de designs 

personnalisés faisant la part belle 

à la liberté. Nous vous permettons 

vraiment de donner vie à vos idées. 

Mais sans inspiration, pas de 

concrétisation. Au travers de 

ces pages, nous voulons vous 

inspirer en vous présentant de 

superbes exemples de motifs de 

tapis rehaussés d’accents dorés et 

cuivrés. 

Chaque design peut être 

produit sur fond gris ou 

noir selon votre choix.
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There are no limits to your creativity! Satisfy your luxury 

craving and go for an irregular and lush design.  

Perfectly imperfect.

Ihrer Kreativität sind keine Grenzen gesetzt! Erfüllen  

Sie Ihr Bedürfnis nach Luxus und entscheiden Sie sich  

für ein unregelmäßiges und üppiges Design.  

Perfekt unvollkommen.

Laissez libre cours à votre créativité. Suivez vos envies 

de luxe et optez pour un motif irrégulier et somptueux. 

Parfaitement imparfait.

“ XL IMPACT  
COPPER & GOLD  
INSPIRED BY

Party”
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XL IMPACT 
SPARKLER * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Sparkler 4014
400 x 233 cm *

Sparkler 4012
400 x 233 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
TWINKLE * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Twinkle 4014
100 x 124 cm *

Twinkle 4012
100 x 124 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
CRYSTAL * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Crystal 4013
200 x 248cm *

Crystal 4015
200 x 248cm *
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With geometric shapes and the contrast of copper or gold 

you can create eye-catching patterns that will look great in 

a contemporary interior. 

Mit geometrischen Formen und dem Kontrast von Kupfer 

oder Gold können Sie auffällige Muster schaffen, die in 

einem modernen Interieur großartig aussehen. 

Avec des formes géométriques et un contraste de cuivre 

ou de doré, vous pouvez créer des motifs originaux qui 

pareront magnifiquement un intérieur contemporain. 

“ XL IMPACT  
COPPER & GOLD  
INSPIRED BY

Geometry”
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XL IMPACT 
CHESS * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Chess 4014
360 x 360 cm *

Chess 4012
360 x 360 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
CUBICA * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Cubica 4014
200 x 155 cm *

Cubica 4012
200 x 155 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
MIKADO * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Mikado 4014
400 x 196 cm *

Mikado 4012
400 x 196 cm *
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It doesn’t mind if you’re a believer or not. Astrology can 

inspire you to create mystic and fascinating designs.  

The metal look makes it even more supernatural.

Und es spielt keine Rolle, ob Sie daran glauben oder 

nicht. Astrologie kann Sie inspirieren, mystische und 

faszinierende Designs zu erstellen. Durch die Metalloptik 

wirkt es noch übernatürlicher.

Peu importe que vous y croyiez ou non, l’astrologie peut 

vous inspirer la création de designs mystiques et fascinants 

qui sembleront encore plus surnaturels avec leur aspect 

métallisé.

“ XL IMPACT  
COPPER & GOLD  
INSPIRED BY

Astrology”
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XL IMPACT 
FUMO * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Fumo 4014 
200 x 652 cm *

Fumo 4012
200 x 652 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
STARDUST * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Stardust 4015
400 x 192 cm *

Stardust 4013
400 x 192 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
SKYLINES * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Skylines 4015
400 x 485 cm *

Skylines 4013
400 x 485 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
ICON * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Icon 4014
200 x 344 cm *

Icon 4012
200 x 344 cm *
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XL IMPACT 
DROP * Pattern repeat  —  Rapport  —  Rapport du dessin

Drop 4015
335 x 323cm *

Drop 4013
335 x 323cm *
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CREATE YOUR OWN 
DESIGN WITH  
COPPER & GOLD

XL
You want exactly the right carpet 

for the right space. Dare to make a 

statement and create your own!

Carus offers you a wide range of 

possibilities to fit your specific 

projects and needs. Our state-of-

the-art production process meets 

the highest standards and ensures 

the best quality. This guarantees a 

hospitality carpet that not only looks 

great, but will also last for years.

Sie möchten genau den richtigen 

Teppich für den richtigen Raum. 

Setzen Sie ein Statement und ge-

stalten Sie selbst einen! Carus bietet 

Ihnen zahlreiche Möglichkeiten, 

passend für Ihre speziellen Projekte 

und Bedürfnisse. Unsere modernen 

Fertigungsprozesse entsprechen 

den höchsten Anforderungen und 

gewährleisten die bestmögliche Qua-

lität. So entsteht ein Teppichboden 

für das Hotel- und Gaststättengewer-

be, der nicht nur großartig aussieht, 

sondern auch viele Jahre hält.

Vous cherchez l’accord parfait entre 

votre moquette et votre espace ? 

Créez votre moquette sur mesure !

Carus offre un vaste éventail des 

possibilités pour vos besoins et 

projets spécifiques. 

Nos méthodes de fabrication 

ultramodernes répondent aux 

normes les plus sévères pour 

garantir la meilleure qualité. 

Résistante à l’usure, cette moquette 

conservera tout son éclat au fil  

des années.

GUIDELINES

Insp ira t i ons  —  61

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

- Orders can be made from 600m²

- A digital mock-up room is possible on 
request 

- Timings: 
• Visualisation of your design in a digital 

roomshot: 2 weeks
• Sample of 1m² with your design: 4 weeks
• Production: 4 to 6 weeks delivery time 

MINDESTBESTELLMENGE

- Bestellungen können ab 600m2 erfolgen

- Ein digitaler Modellraum ist auf Anfrage 
möglich 

- Zeitplan: 
• Visualisierung Ihres Designs in einem 

digitalen Raumfoto: 2 Wochen
• Muster von 1 m mit Ihrem Design: 4 

Wochen
• Produktion: 4 - 6 Wochen Lieferzeit

QUANTITÉ DE COMMANDE MINIMALE

- Les commandes sont autorisées à partir de 
600m2

- Maquette numérique disponible sur 
demande

- Délais : 
• Visualisation de votre création dans  

une image numérique de votre espace : 
2 semaines

• Échantillon de 1 m. Création sur mesure :  
4 semaines

• Production : livraison sous 4 à 6 semaines
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“ TAKE  
A WALK  
ON THE  
CARUS  
SIDE”

Can’t find the design you want? 

Have an original carpet idea? 

That’s why we offer you the 

possibility to custom design your 

wall-to-wall carpet. We make it 

possible to bring your ideas to life. 

Visit our website to discover how. 

Das richtige Design für Sie 

ist nicht dabei? Sie haben 

eine originelle Idee für einen 

Teppichboden? Darum bieten 

wir Ihnen auch die Möglichkeit, 

Ihren Teppichboden nach Ihren 

Wünschen zu gestalten. Wir 

erwecken Ihre Ideen zum Leben. 

Besuchen Sie unsere Website und 

erfahren Sie, wie das geht. 

Vous ne trouvez pas le motif qu’il 

vous faut ? Vous avez une idée 

de revêtement original en tête ? 

Nous vous offrons la possibilité de 

personnaliser vos revêtements de 

sol, en vous permettant de donner 

vie à vos idées. Visitez notre site 

web pour en savoir plus.
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BIG Floorcoverings nv
Rijksweg 442
B-8710 Wielsbeke – Belgium

Showroom 
Boffonstraat 3
B-8710 Wielsbeke – Belgium

www.carusflooring.com
carus@bintg.com
T +32 (0)56 67 42 11 – F +32 (0)56 67 48 30


